Seat Leon 1.6 TDI SE 5dr [Technology Pack]
| Mar 2016

2016 SEAT LEON

2016 seat leon technology 1.6tdi 131662 miles will go up slightly
new car coming next week car will be ready to go on the 18 of
july MOT to September timing belt water pump done at 110595
on the 7-4-23 clutch kit done on the 9-11-22 at 103459 car is
serviced every 10000 miles just got front and rear pads
yesterday plus boot struts will also get to front tyres when shops
open my daughter has owned this car for five years a good
honest car Reg does not come with car new reg is Kulénhk Two
owner car never Damaged
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64 Riverford, Carrickfergus, BT38 9TS

07866562293

£4,250 ono

£4995

Miles: 131662
Fuel Type: Diesel
Transmission: Manual
Colour: Silver
Engine Size: 1598

CO2 Emission: 99

Tax Band: A (£0 p/a)
Body Style: Hatchback
Reg: J13vsh

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS
Length:
Width:
Height:
Seats:

Luggage Capacity (Seats
Up):

Gross Weight:
Max. Loading Weight:

PERFORMANCE &
ECONOMY

Fuel Consum. (Urban
Cold):

Fuel Consum. (Extra
Urban):

Fuel Consum.
(Combined):

Fuel Tank Capacity:
Number Of Gears:

Top Speed:

Acceleration 0-100 km/h:

Engine Power BHP:

4263mm
1816mm
1459mm
5

380L

1800KG
514KG

61.4MPG

85.6MPG

74.3MPG

50L

5 SPEED
119MPH
10.7s
103.3BHP

Used Cars NI can take no responsibility for any errors which may appear in listings. Please confirm details with the seller when making an enquiry.
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