Seat Leon 1.6 TDI SE 5dr [Technology Pack] | Mar 2016

2016 SEAT LEON







2016 seat leon technology 1.6tdi 131662 miles will go up slightly new car coming next week car will be ready to go on the 18 of july MOT to September timing belt water pump done at 110595 on the 7-4-23 clutch kit done on the 9-11-22 at 103459 car is serviced every 10000 miles just got front and rear pads yesterday plus boot struts will also get to front tyres when shops open my daughter has owned this car for five years a good honest car Reg does not come with car new reg is Ku16nhk Two owner car never Damaged

£4,250 O.N.O

£4995

Miles: 131662 **Fuel Type:** Diesel **Transmission:** Manual Colour: Silver **Engine Size:** 1598 **CO2 Emission:** 99 Tax Band: A (£0 p/a)**Body Style:** Hatchback Reg: J13vsh

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS	
Length:	4263mm
Width:	1816mm
Height:	1459mm
Seats:	5
Luggage Capacity (Seats Up):	380L
Gross Weight:	1800KG
Max. Loading Weight:	514KG
PERFORMANCE & ECONOMY	
Fuel Consum. (Urban Cold):	61.4MPG
Fuel Consum. (Extra Urban):	85.6MPG
Fuel Consum. (Combined):	74.3MPG
Fuel Tank Capacity:	50L
Number Of Gears:	5 SPEED
Top Speed:	119MPH
Acceleration 0-100 km/h:	10.7s
Engine Power BHP:	103.3BHP

